Ballarat Results Monday, 21 January, 2013

12:21PM 2:09PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 AROLOK BEAUTY [M] 2 30.10 $2.60 3.25L 22.62 1.70 1.20 1 BOWSTREET BUSTER 5] 4 34.40 $10.0 0.50L 25.68 24.00 3.70
2 JODIE CAMBAZ [M] 8 27.60 $4.00 3.25L 22.82 1.70 2 BAZZ AS BOSS [5] 1 37.00 $3.00 0.50L 25.71 1.04
3 ODD FUTURE [M] 4 31.80%$6.50 7.00L 23.03 2.20 3 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 3 30.80$5.00 2.75L 25.86 2.80
4 SENNITONY [M] 6  29.00$4.80 7.50L 23.06 4 LACE OUT [5] 2 28.10 $6.00 3.25L 25.87
5 LIKE CRAZY [M] 7 30.50 $16.0 9.00L 23.15 5 REGAL PHANTOM [5] 5 30.80 $16.0 7.00L 26.10
6 JUST A PROMISE (NSW)[M] 1) 1 28.10 $21.0 9.50L 23.21 6 BORTOLOTTO [5] 8 31.70 $5.00 7.00L 26.10
7 COOLY QUEEN [M] 3  27.10$7.50 12.00 23.32 7 UNDER THE HOLLY [5] 7 26.50 $12.0 9.00L 26.23
8 DREAMING ANNIE [M] 5  23.00$16.0 18.00 23.74 8 MOLLY JADE [5] 6  28.30$21.0 9.50L 26.28
BLUE DRESS DEVIL [M]Res. $26.0 SUPER VENUS [5]Res. $11.0
EEOSEREHE $21.0 TEN TO MIDNIGHT [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.62 Splits 8.51(2) Time 25.68 Splits 6.79(4) 11.52(4)
Trifecta $36.70 Exacta $8.10 Quinella $5.50 First4 $123.60 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $323.80 Exacta $27.70 Quinella $8.60 First4 $614.20 RunningDouble $24.20
12:38PM 2:26PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BLACK TIE AFFAIR (QOLD)[M] 4 29.10%$7.50 1.5L 25.85 22.60 6.10 1 I'M A THINKER [5] 7 31.30 $10.0 0.50L 31.62 9.00 2.90
2 UNCLE SKEETA [M] 2 29.90 $3.00 1.5L 25.94 1.30 2 MISS GEDDES [5] 2 28.50 $9.00 0.50L 31.65 7.10
3 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 1 31.20 $2.80 7.50L 26.30 1.10 3 DARK NAPE [5] 3 27.60 $6.00 3.25L 31.81 1.30
4  GRYPHON [M] 6) 6  32.20$6.50 9.00L 26.40 4 HOMECOMING QUEEN [5] 1 27.90%$26.0 3.5L31.84
5 BOMBASTIC KNIGHT (NSW)[M 7 33.00 $21.0 13.00 26.66 5 MY SELYNYA [5] 8 31.40 $5.00 3.75L 31.85
6 BET BET APOLLO [M] 8 31.30 $4.00 14.00 26.67 6 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5] 5 36.90 $3.00 4.25L 31.88
7 ASHANTI BEAR [M] 5 26.80 $26.0 15.00 26.75 7 LASSURGE [5] 6 32.50 $4.00 5.50L 31.96
8 BIG TIME SARGE [M] 3  27.90$16.0 17.00 26.88 8 KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 4 31.70$21.0 7.50L 32.07
CARDIAC ARREST [M]Res. $26.0 RIVERDALE BRANDY [5]Res. $16.0
Time 25.85 Splits 6.66(4) 11.47(4) Time 31.62 Splits 6.74(7) 16.83(7)
Trifecta $265.80 Exacta $158.90 Quinella $32.70 First4 $1685.50 RunningDouble Trifecta $616.80 Exacta $90.40 Quinella $53.30 First4 $3471.90 RunningDouble
$39.60 $213.20
12:55PM 2:45PM
3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 UNCLE MUMBLES [5] 3 29.30$2.10 1.00L 22.25 1.40 1.20 1 BANK ON HOLLY [5] 1 33.50 $6.00 0.50L 25.84 8.70 2.40
2 GOLD BREAK [5] 5  29.10$6.50 1.00L 22.31 2.00 2 ELEGANT CHICK [5] 7 27.90 $2.70 0.50L 25.86 1.20
3 SAMIOTISA [5] 1 26.80 $4.80 2.75L 22.41 3 PANTERA[5] 6 35.40 $10.0 0.75L 25.88 2.70
4 BALTIC TYPHOON [5] 8 34.50 $9.00 9.50L 22.82 4 KIMBERLY SHIRAZ [5] 8 28.20 $9.00 2.25L 25.97
5 COUNTESS MILLIE [5] 7 26.80 $26.0 10.00 22.85 5 JACK'S ELLE [5] 5 27.60 $6.00 4.50L 26.11
6 CRIMINAL DAMAGE [5] 4) 4 30.40 $21.0 10.00 22.87 6 CLARETOWN MILO [5] 3  36.60$5.50 5.50L 26.18
T MAYBE MICK [5] 6) 6  34.90%26.0 7 VAPOUR KING [5] 2 33.30 $21.0 10.00 26.47
FEASH-ARE- NS $26.0 8 BO PEEP FLYER [5] 4 30.00 $21.0 13.00 26.66
CONARHSTHE] $5.00 MONTY'S WAY [5]Res. $5.00
BARKHOOBOO5] $12.0 BILLYO [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.25 Splits 8.37(3) Time 25.84 Splits 6.74(7) 11.63(7)
Trifecta $14.20 Exacta $7.10 Quinella $3.40 First4 $38.40 RunningDouble $49.30 Trifecta $129.50 Exacta $28.50 Quinella $8.90 First4 $341.60 RunningDouble $66.50
1:14PM 3:02PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FIVEWAY ARANDT [5] 4 26.20 $5.00 9.50L 22.66 23.30 3.30 1 STOCK EXCHANGE [5] 1 34.30 $16.0 0.50L 22.81 5.20 2.00
2 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 7  26.70$6.00 9.50L 23.23 1.30 2 KACEY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 3) 3  31.30$5.00 0.50L 22.83 1.10
3 ATE OCTANE (NSW)[5] 3  26.60$16.0 11.00 23.34 5.60 3 GO GO GRACIE [5] 6  27.40$6.00 3.25L 23.01 2.60
4 SARAH JAYBAZ (NSW)[5] 2 27.00 $10.0 20.00 23.87 4 GOOD SENSATION [5] 4 27.50 $5.00 4.25L 23.06
5 NO MORE EXPRESS [5] 6 35.50 $7.50 20.00 23.91 5 TOKEN ALI [5] 8 36.10 $11.0 5.50L 23.15
6 NO CASH EAR (NSW)[5] 8  31.00$13.0 25.00 24.20 6 JESS'S BLUNDER (TAS)[5] 2 27.40 $10.0 7.50L 23.28
F EL HENLEY [5] 1  32.40%3.60 7 CHIMNEY SWEEP [5] 7 35.30 $2.50 9.50L 23.40
F SHEEZA EUPHORIA [5] 5 26.10 $4.20 8 MISS DRYSDALE [5] 5 27.60 $8.00 14.00 23.64
PERFECT MEG [5]Res. $3.40 FOHMNMNAANCSF——————— $13.0
VIKING TWO (TAS)[5]Res. $4.00 RIVERDALE SUNNY [5]Res. $13.0
Time 22.66 Splits 8.53(4) Time 22.81 Splits 8.50(5)

Trifecta $1234.00 Exacta $73.40 Quinella $38.90 First4 $4295.70 RunningDouble Trifecta $141.90 Exacta $16.10 Quinella $11.00 First4 $437.20 RunningDouble $26.60
$11.80

1:33PM 3:21PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 UNO KRYSTAL [5] 2 28.00$12.0 1.00L 25.56 2.50 1.30 1 AROLOK CUDDLES [5] 2 29.00%$2.50 3.25L22.20 250 1.10
2 TIGEE [5] 1 29.90%$16.0 1.00L 25.61 2.60 2 WHY NOT MAGGIE [5] 8  28.90%$13.0 3.25L 22.39 2.10
3 SKYLARKER [5] 4 35.00 $6.50 5.50L 25.89 2.70 3 GIMME RANGE (NSW)[5] 7 26.70 $6.00 6.50L 22.60 4.10
4 WHY NOT ALBERT [5] 7 32.90 $4.60 7.00L 25.99 4 YOSHI [5] 3 27.70 $3.00 8.50L 22.72
5 BURNALICIOUS [5] 3 32.20$9.00 8.00L 26.04 5 BULL BAR NEVILLE [5] 1  30.60%$26.0 19.00 23.34
6 HOLLY SIZE [5] 5) 5  33.40$13.0 8.50L 26.07 6 CRAZY BANDIT [5] 5  29.30$16.0 19.00 23.35
7 SNAKE CHARMER J[5] 6 30.20 $5.50 10.00 26.18 7 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 4 27.10 $10.0 20.00 23.42
8 ROUGH HOUSE [5] 8 36.50 $6.00 14.00 26.43 8 ELUSIVE ED [5] 6 31.90 $7.00 25.00 23.71
ELITE DIGGER (QLD)[5]Res. $16.0 PADMA'S [5]Res. $21.0
HOF-SAMBAS—— $3.00 MINIMAY MISS [5]Res. $33.0
Time 25.56 Splits 6.59(2) 11.35(2) Time 22.20 Splits 8.43(2)
Trifecta $127.40 Exacta $9.60 Quinella $14.30 First4 $509.80 RunningDouble $69.90 Trifecta $142.90 Exacta $9.80 Quinella $8.00 First4 $283.00 RunningDouble $23.10
1:50PM 3:38PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FELIX FELICIS [5] 8) 8 32.20$4.60 3.25L25.81 1.90 1.04 1 CHEL'S BANDIT [5] 7 25.50 $5.00 8.00L 22.54 5.00 1.60
2 IKARI THUNDER [5] 6  34.30%$2.60 3.25L 26.00 4.00 2 ROCKAFELLA [5] 2 31.30$3.80 8.00L 23.01 1.60
3 COOL COOL CHARM [5] 7  31.70$6.50 4.00L 26.06 3 TRISH THE DISH [5] 5  26.90$10.0 14.00 23.42 1.90
4 CRACKING COURSER [5] 3 28.60 $8.50 7.00L 26.24 4 MY MATE NOGSIE [5] 1 32.60 $3.80 14.00 23.42
5 SLICK SILVIE [5] 1 30.90 $16.0 12.00 26.50 5 SLIPAWAY RIPPA [5] 8 31.00 $13.0 18.00 23.62
6 TRIGG POINT [5] 2 32.20$7.50 12.00 26.51 6 LOPSIDED LOUIE [5] 3 30.30$13.0 19.00 23.68
7 VINTNER [5] 4 32.70 $5.00 14.00 26.66 7 MINNIE BUSH [5] 6) 6 26.00 $4.40 19.00 23.70
BOCEERKSHIREANSAH— $5.50 8 PURE MAGANDA [5] 4 27.40 $8.00 24.00 24.05
BONSDBAYGHFERIS—— $12.0 H-So-Bic-51 $15.0
NEVH-ONGBOFFOM-IERes— $16.0 BOMBER PRIDE [5]Res. $11.0
Time 25.81 Splits 6.71(3) 11.69(9) Time 22.54 Splits 8.57(7)

Trifecta $106.70 Exacta $5.70 Quinella $4.90 First4 $476.00 RunningDouble $6.00 Trifecta $74.10 Exacta $14.10 Quinella $7.90 First4 $229.30 RunningDouble $20.10
Last Updated: 1/22/2013 11:42:45 AM



